39
11
21
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1121
1121
Pneumatics & Hydraulics
P
ne

20+10+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Type
Ì Magnetic compact cylinder switch
Ì IP66 rating
A reed switch designed to fit the range of Norgren
compact cylinders.
Supplied complete with fixing screw, LED and 2m
cable with an IP66 rating.
Type Voltage Max. Current Temperature Function LED Cable Length
M/40 110 ac / 100 dc 180 mA 0° C to +70° C N/O Yes 2 m
Magnetic switch to IP67 with
integral cable
pne22
Mounting Accessories
Stud Adaptor Nut Adaptor
Ì Converts the standard female thread on the
Norgren compact cylinder, into a male thread
Ì The adaptor used on the 50mm + bores
comes complete with an integrated nut
Ì Use the cylinder bore to select
pne26
706-5061M/P71470/3Adaptor80, 100
706-5050M/P71470/2Adaptor63
700-3869M/P71470/1Adaptor50
700-0613M/P1501/60Lock Nut32, 40
700-0601M/P1501/79Lock Nut25
706-5048M/P1501/109Lock Nut20
700-0595M/P1501/80Lock Nut16
706-5024M/P1500/11Lock Nut12
700-3833M/P1710/22Stud32, 40
700-3821M/P1710/21Stud25
706-5012M/P1710/20Stud20
706-5000M/P1710/19Stud16
706-4998M/P1710/18Stud12
20+10+4+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.Type
bore